SUBJECT WISE PASS PERCENTAGE
DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (2014) (THIRD YEAR)

First Annual Examination 2022

DDM312

DDM322

DDM332

DM3¢

DDM353

DDM362

DDM373/393

PR

SE

PR

SE

PR

SE

TH

TH

PR

SE

PR

SE

TH

PR

SE

TH

PR

SE

INSTITUTE / COLLEGE STATI

GOVERNMENT Appeared
COLLEGE OF
TECHNOLOGY FOR
WOMEN, NEAR
FAREED GATE OPP.
GPO, BAHAWALPUR

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

35

35

35

36

36

36

Pass

70
98%

70
98%

70
98%

70
98%

70
98%

70
98%

68
95%

70
98%

70
98%

70
98%

70
98%

70
98%

35
100%

35
100%

35
100%

35
97%

35
97%

35
97%

Fail

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

4%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

2%

2%

2%

GOVERNMENT Appeared
COLLEGE OF
TECHNOLOGY FOR
WOMEN, NEAR
BOSTAN ZAHARA
PEOPLES COLONY

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

NO.1, FAISALABAD Pass

54
100%

54
100%

54
100%

54
100%

54
100%

54
100%

53
98%

54
100%

54
100%

54
100%

54
100%

54
100%

54
100%

54
100%

54
100%

Fail

1%

RISE COLLEGE OF Appeared
MANAGEMENT &
TECHNOLOGY,
SHAHEED
BAINAZEER CHOWK,
OPP RANGERS HEAD

QUARTERS Pass
KHAZANA ROAD,
GILGIT

4
100%

4
100%

4
100%

4
100%

4
100%

4
100%

4
100%

4
100%

4
100%

4
100%

4
100%

4
100%

4
100%

4
100%

4
100%

GOVT. COLLEGE OF Appeared
TECHNOLOGY FOR
WOMEN,, SHAH
JAHANGIR ROAD,

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26




SUBJECT WISE PASS PERCENTAGE
DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (2014) (THIRD YEAR)

First Annual Examination 2022

DDM312 DDM322 DDM332 DM3¢ DDM353 DDM362 DDM373/393
-4 [=5] -4 [=5] -4 [=5] = = -4 [=5] -4 [=5] = -4 [=5] = -4 [=5]
~ Z] ~ Z] ~ Z] = = ~ 7] ~ 7] = ~ 7] = ~ 7]
GOVT. COLLEGE OF Pass 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26
TECHNOLOGY FOR
WOMEN,, SHAH 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% 100% | 100% | 100%

JAHANGIR ROAD,

GOVERNMENT

POLYTECHNIC

INSTITUTE FOR
WOMEN, SECTOR
H8-1, ISLAMABAD

Appeared 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 24 24 24 14 14 14

Pass 37 34 37 33 35 35 33 34 37 37 36 35 22 23 23 14 14 13
97% 89% 97% 86% 92% 92% 86% 89% 97% 97% 94% 92% 91% 95% 95% 100% | 100% 92%

Fail 1 4 1 5 3 3 5 4 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 1
2% 10% 2% 13% 7% 7% 13% 10% 2% 2% 5% 7% 8% 4% 4% 7%

GOVERNMENT
COLLEGE OF
TECHNOLOGY FOR
WOMEN, OPPOSITE
TMA OFFICE
KATCHERY ROAD,
JARANWALA

Appeared 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37

Pass 37 37 37 37 37 37 36 36 37 37 37 37 37 37 37
100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% 97% 97% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%

Fail 1 1
2% 2%

GOVERNMENT
COLLEGE OF
TECHNOLOGY FOR
WOMEN, NEAR
JAINMANDIR,
LAHORE

Appeared 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 81 81 81 28 28 28

Pass 107 106 108 109 108 108 105 107 108 109 108 109 78 80 81 28 28 28
98% 97% 99% 100% 99% 99% 96% 98% 99% 100% 99% 100% 96% 98% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%

Fail 2 3 1 1 1 4 2 1 1 3 1
1% 2% 3% 1% 3% 1%




SUBJECT WISE PASS PERCENTAGE
DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (2014) (THIRD YEAR)

First Annual Examination 2022

DDM312 DDM322 DDM332 DM3¢ DDM353 DDM362 DDM373/393
~ m ~ m ~ m T T ~ m ~ m T ~ m T ~ m
A~ w1 A~ w1 A~ w1 = = A~ w1 A~ w1 = A~ w1 = A~ w1
GOVERNMENT Appeared 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 13 13 13 6 6 6
COLLEGE OF
TECHNOLOGY FOR
WOMEN, , LAYYAH
Pass 19 19 19 19 19 19 18 19 19 19 19 19 13 13 13 6 6 6

100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% 94% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%

Fail 1
5%
GOVERNMENT Appeared 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69
COLLEGE OF
TECHNOLOGY FOR
‘WOMEN, QASIM PUR
COLONY, MULTAN
Pass 59 63 69 69 69 53 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69

85% 91% 100% | 100% | 100% 76% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%

Fail 10 6 16
14% | 8% 23%
GOVERNMENT Appeared | 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48
COLLEGE OF
TECHNOLOGY FOR
WOMEN, OPP.
FAREEDA PARK,
KARBALA ROAD,
SAHIWAL Pass 47 47 47 47 47 47 46 47 42 47 47 47 46 47 47
97% | 97% | 97% | 97% | 97% | 97% | 95% | 97% | 87% | 97% | 97% | 97% | 95% | 97% | 97%
Fail 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 6 1 1 1 2 1 1
2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 4% 2% | 12% | 2% 2% 2% 4% 2% 2%
GOVERNMENT Appeared | 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44
COLLEGE OF

TECHNOLOGY FOR
WOMEN, OPP. PTCL




SUBJECT WISE PASS PERCENTAGE
DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (2014) (THIRD YEAR)

First Annual Examination 2022

DDM312 DDM322 DDM332 DM3¢ DDM353 DDM362 DDM373/393
-4 [=5] -4 [=5] -4 [=5] = = -4 [=5] -4 [=5] = -4 [=5] = -4 [=5]
~ Z] ~ Z] ~ Z] = = ~ Z] ~ Z] = ~ 7] = ~ 7]
GOVERNMENT Pass 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44
COLLEGE OF
TECHNOLOGY FOR 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%
WOMEN, OPP. PTCL




