## **SUBJECT WISE PASS PERCENTAGE**

# DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (2014) (THIRD YEAR)

		DDN	ИЗ12	DDM322		DDM332		DM34	DDM353			DDM362		DDM373/393						
	PR	SE	PR	SE	PR	SE	Ш	Ш	PR	SE	PR	SE	ТН	PR	SE	ТН	PR	SE		
INSTITUTE / COLLEGE STATI																				
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN, NEAR FAREED GATE OPP. GPO, BAHAWALPUR	Appeared	71	71	71	71	71	71	71	71	71	71	71	71	35	35	35	36	36	36	
	Pass	70 98%	70 98%	70 98%	70 98%	70 98%	70 98%	68 95%	70 98%	70 98%	70 98%	70 98%	70 98%	35 100%	35 100%	35 100%	35 97%	35 97%	35 97%	
	Fail	1 1%	1 1%	1 1%	1 1%	1 1%	1 1%	3 4%	1 1%	1 1%	1 1%	1 1%	1 1%				1 2%	1 2%	1 2%	
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN, NEAR BOSTAN ZAHARA	Appeared	54	54	54	54	54	54	54	54	54	54	54	54				54	54	54	
PEOPLES COLONY NO.1, FAISALABAD	Pass	54 100%	54 100%	54 100%	54 100%	54 100%	54 100%	53 98%	54 100%	54 100%	54 100%	54 100%	54 100%				54 100%	54 100%	54 100%	
	Fail							1 1%												
RISE COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, SHAHEED BAINAZEER CHOWK, OPP RANGERS HEAD QUARTERS KHAZANA ROAD, GILGIT	Appeared	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4				
	Pass	4 100%	4 100%	4 100%	4 100%	4 100%	4 100%	4 100%	4 100%	4 100%	4 100%	4 100%	4 100%	4 100%	4 100%	4 100%				
GOVT. COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN,, SHAH JAHANGIR ROAD,	Appeared	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26				26	26	26	

## **SUBJECT WISE PASS PERCENTAGE**

# DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (2014) (THIRD YEAR)

		DDM312		DDM322		DDM332		DM34 DDM		DDM353	DDM353		DDM362		DDM373/393					
		PR	SE	PR	SE	PR	SE	TH	TH	PR	SE	PR	SE	ТН	PR	SE	ТН	PR	SE	
GOVT. COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN,, SHAH JAHANGIR ROAD,	Pass	26 100%	26 100%	26 100%	26 100%	26 100%	26 100%	26 100%	26 100%	26 100%	26 100%	26 100%	26 100%				26 100%	26 100%	26 100%	
GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE FOR WOMEN, SECTOR H8-1, ISLAMABAD	Appeared	38	38	38	38	38	38	38	38	38	38	38	38	24	24	24	14	14	14	
110-1, ISLAWADAD	Pass	37 97%	34 89%	37 97%	33 86%	35 92%	35 92%	33 86%	34 89%	37 97%	37 97%	36 94%	35 92%	22 91%	23 95%	23 95%	14 100%	14 100%	13 92%	
	Fail	1 2%	4 10%	1 2%	5 13%	3 7%	3 7%	5 13%	4 10%	1 2%	1 2%	2 5%	3 7%	2 8%	1 4%	1 4%			1 7%	
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN, OPPOSITE TMA OFFICE	Appeared	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37				
KATCHERY ROAD, JARANWALA	Pass	37 100%	37 100%	37 100%	37 100%	37 100%	37 100%	36 97%	36 97%	37 100%	37 100%	37 100%	37 100%	37 100%	37 100%	37 100%				
	Fail							1 2%	1 2%											
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN, NEAR JAINMANDIR,	Appeared	109	109	109	109	109	109	109	109	109	109	109	109	81	81	81	28	28	28	
LAHORE	Pass	107 98%	106 97%	108 99%	109 100%	108 99%	108 99%	105 96%	107 98%	108 99%	109 100%	108 99%	109 100%	78 96%	80 98%	81 100%	28 100%	28 100%	28 100%	
	Fail	2 1%	3 2%	1		1	1	4 3%	2 1%	1		1		3 3%	1 1%					

## **SUBJECT WISE PASS PERCENTAGE**

# DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (2014) (THIRD YEAR)

		DDM312		DDM322		DDM332		DM34 DDM353		DDM362		DDM373/393							
		PR	SE	PR	SE	PR	SE	ТН	ТН	PR	SE	PR	SE	ТН	PR	SE	ТН	PR	SE
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN, , LAYYAH	Appeared	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	13	13	13	6	6	6
	Pass	19 100%	19 100%	19 100%	19 100%	19 100%	19 100%	18 94%	19 100%	19 100%	19 100%	19 100%	19 100%	13 100%	13 100%	13 100%	6 100%	6 100%	6 100%
	Fail							1 5%											
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN, QASIM PUR COLONY, MULTAN	Appeared	69	69	69	69	69	69	69	69	69	69	69	69	69	69	69			
	Pass	59 85%	63 91%	69 100%	69 100%	69 100%	53 76%	69 100%	69 100%	69 100%	69 100%	69 100%	69 100%	69 100%	69 100%	69 100%			
	Fail	10 14%	6 8%				16 23%												
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN, OPP. FAREEDA PARK,	Appeared	48	48	48	48	48	48	48	48	48	48	48	48	48	48	48			
KARBALA ROAD, SAHIWAL	Pass	47 97%	47 97%	47 97%	47 97%	47 97%	47 97%	46 95%	47 97%	42 87%	47 97%	47 97%	47 97%	46 95%	47 97%	47 97%			
	Fail	1 2%	1 2%	1 2%	1 2%	1 2%	1 2%	2 4%	1 2%	6 12%	1 2%	1 2%	1 2%	2 4%	1 2%	1 2%			
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN, OPP. PTCL	Appeared	44	44	44	44	44	44	44	44	44	44	44	44	44	44	44			

## **SUBJECT WISE PASS PERCENTAGE**

# DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (2014) (THIRD YEAR)

	DDM312		DDM322		DDM332		DM3 <sup>2</sup>	DDM353		DDM362		DDM373/393							
		PR	SE	PR	SE	PR	SE	TH	TH	PR	SE	PR	SE	TH	PR	SE	TH	PR	SE
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN, OPP. PTCL	Pass	44 100%	44 100%	44 100%	44 100%	44 100%	44 100%	44 100%	44 100%	44 100%	44 100%	44 100%	44 100%	44 100%	44 100%	44 100%			